
Beverage Menu 

THE CHARTROOM 

1 Harbour Square | Toronto, ON M5J 1A6 | (416) 
869-1600 

Chart-room 
/ˈtʃɑːrt.ruːm/ 

noun: refers to a room on a ship where nautical maps and 
navigation instruments are kept and used. It is typically 
used by navigators to plan and monitor the ship's course. 

Thank you for choosing to spend your time 
with us. We raise our glass to good company, 

great moments and memorable sips. 
Cheers! 



Please ask your server to assist you in making your selection. Please consult your physician as to your 
personal health decisions. Service charges and government taxes are additional. 15% gratuity added to 
bills for parties of 6 people or more. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood, shellfish or eggs 
may increase your risk of food-borne illness. ©2022-2023 Marriott International, Inc. All Rights 
Reserved. Westin® and its logos are trademarks of Marriott International, Inc., or its affiliates. 

CRAFTED 

PASSIONFRUIT DAIQUIRI 19 
Flor de Caña 4 Year, Passionfruit Purée, 
Aperol, Cherry Bitters, Lime Juice 

CACAO OLD FASHIONED 24 
Canadian Rye, Dark Rum, Crème de Cacao, 
Aztec Chocolate Bitters, Cherrywood Smoke 

QUEEN BEE’S KNEES 21 
Celery-Infused Empress Gin, Celery Bitters, 
Rooftop Honey, Lemon Juice 

MEZCAL PALOMA 23 
Mezcal Agua Santa, House-made Grapefruit 
Cordial, Hot Pepper Bitters, Salt 

WESTIN DIRTY MARTINI                                    20 
Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Fee Brothers Turkish 

Tobacco Bitters, Olive Juice 

PRETTY IN PINK                                                  18 
Gin, Grapefruit Juice, House-made Strawberry 

Cordial, Miraculous Foamer 

PEACH SANGRIA                                               20 
Niagara Peach Wine, Peach Rye, Fresh Fruit 

WESTIN GARDEN 16 
Seedlip Garden, Mango Purée, Grapefruit 
Juice, Tonic Water 

ZERO PROOF COCKTAILS 

1 Harbour Square | Toronto, ON M5J 1A6 
| (416) 869-1600 

HOT SELECTION

TEA / BREWED COFFEE 
(ASK YOUR SERVER FOR SELECTION) 

ESPRESSO 

AMERICANO 

LATTE / CAPPUCCINO 
ADD FLAVOUR + 0.50 

6 

6 

6 

7 

SHOOTERS 

POLAR BEAR 
Crème de Cacao, Peppermint Schnapps 

BIRTHDAY CAKE 
Vodka, Hazelnut Liqueur, Lemon Wedge 

KAMIKAZE 
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice 

12 

AMARO CALDO 
Amaro Nonino, Hot Water, Fresh Fruit 

NUTTY IRISHMAN 
Baileys Irish Cream, Frangelico Hazelnut 
Liqueur, Brewed Coffee 

BLUEBERRY TEA 
Amaretto, Grand Marnier, Black Tea 

SPANISH COFFEE 
Rum, Coffee Liqueur, Cointreau, Brewed Coffee 

BAILEYS COFFEE 
Baileys, Brewed Coffee 

16 

17 

17 

17 

17 

CAFÉ 

Responsibility matters. Must be of legal drinking age or older to purchase and/or 
consume alcohol. 

LAV ESSENCE 18 
House-made cordial with Lavender leaves, Rooftop 

Honey and Fresh Blackberries, Ontario Prosecco 

TASTE OF CANADA 

CANADIAN OLD FASHIONED 24 
Premium Canadian Rye, Maple Syrup, 
Aromatic Bitters 

PURPLE RAIN 22 
British Colombia Empress 1908 Gin, St Germain 
Elderflower Liqueur, Tonic Water 

COCKTAILS AND MARTINIS 

12 

12 

PINE PUNCH 16 
Seedlip Spice, Pineapple, 
Lime Juice, Mint 

APEROL ROSE SPRITZ                                       18 
Aperol, Chambord, Rose Prosecco 

LAVENDER LEMONADE 15 
House-made cordial with Lavender leaves, Rooftop 

Honey and Fresh Blackberries, Sparkling Water 

RED LEMON 
Limoncello, Cranberry 

12 



BOTTLE 

RED 

WHITE 

SPARKLING 

GRANT BURGE INK 
Shiraz, Australia 

INNISKILLIN MONTAGUE 
Pinot Noir, Canada 

THIRTY BENCH 
Cabernet-Merlot Blend, Canada 

RUFFINO RESERVA 
DUCALE, SANGIOVESE 
Chianti Classico DOCG, Italy 

LUIGI BOSCA OLD VINES 
Malbec, Argentina 

PERÉZ CRUZ GRAN RESERVA 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile 

FUZION 
Torrontes- Pinot Grigio Blend, 
Argentina 

HENRY OF PELHAM 
Riesling, Canada 

CANTINA RAUSCEDO 
Pinot Grigio, Italy 

INNISKILLIN MONTAGUE 
Chardonnay, Canada 

KIM CRAWFORD 
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 

WILLIAM FÈVRE 
Chablis, France 

ROSÉ 

5oz 8oz | | 

15 | 18 | 56 

16 | 19 | 58 

17 | 20 | 64 

17 | 20 | 64 

18 | 21 | 66 

20 | 23 | 70 

GÉRARD BERTRAND 
CÔTE DES ROSES 
Languedoc-Roussillon, France 

VAL D’OCA PROSECCO DOCG 
Veneto, Italy 

LA MARCA PROSECCO ROSE 
Veneto, Italy 

TARLANT BRUT 
Champagne, France 

VEUVE CLICQUOT 
Champagne, France 

WINES 

INNISKILLIN VIDAL ICEWINE (50ml) 

TAYLOR FLADGATE 20 YEAR PORT 

TAYLOR FLADGATE LATE BOTTLED PORT 

22 

22 

12 

ICEWINE & PORT (2oz) 

15 | 18 | 56 

17 | 20 | 64 

18 | 21 | 66 

18 | 21 | 66 

18 | 21 | 66 

19 | 23 | 69 

16 | 19 | 60 

18 | 75 

18 | 75 

119 

259 

5oz BOTTLE | 

BOTTLE 5oz 8oz | | 

BOTTLE 5oz 8oz | | 
SINGLE MALT

GLENFIDDICH 18 YEAR 

LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR 

OBAN 14 YEAR 

DALWHINNIE 15 YEAR 

DALMORE 12 YEAR 

TALISKER 10 YEAR 

LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR 

GLENLIVET 12 YEAR 

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR 

JURA 10 YEAR 

28 

25 

25 

22 

21 

20 

19 

17 

17 

16 

CANADIAN WHISKY 

58 

42 

16 

16 

13 

12 

12 

J.P. WISER’S 42 YEAR 

J.P. WISER’S 28 YEAR 

CROWN ROYAL XO 

J.P. WISER’S 15 YEAR 

SIGNAL HILL 

BEARFACE TRIPLE OAKED 

CROWN ROYAL 

IRISH WHISKEY 

REDBREAST 12 YEAR 

GLENDALOUGH DOUBLE BARREL 

BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH 

JAMESON 

18 

15 

14 

12 

COGNAC 

HENNESSY XO 

COURVOISIER XO 

HENNESSY VSOP 

COURVOISIER VS 

48 

41 

18 

16 

SPIRITS 1 oz 

Please ask your server to assist you in making your selection. Please consult your physician as to your 
personal health decisions. Service charges and government taxes are additional. 15% gratuity added to 
bills for parties of 6 people or more. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood, shellfish or eggs 
may increase your risk of food-borne illness. ©2022-2023 Marriott International, Inc. All Rights 
Reserved. Westin® and its logos are trademarks of Marriott International, Inc., or its affiliates. 

1 Harbour Square | Toronto, ON M5J 1A6 
| (416) 869-1600 

Responsibility matters. Must be of legal drinking age or older to purchase and/or 
consume alcohol. 

SCOTCH 

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 

CHIVAS REGAL 12 

MONKEY SHOULDER 

44 

15 

15 

15 



Please ask your server to assist you in making your selection. Please consult your physician as to your 
personal health decisions. Service charges and government taxes are additional. 15% gratuity added to 
bills for parties of 6 people or more. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood, shellfish or eggs 
may increase your risk of food-borne illness. ©2022-2023 Marriott International, Inc. All Rights 
Reserved. Westin® and its logos are trademarks of Marriott International, Inc., or its affiliates. 

TEQUILA 

DON JULIO 1942 AÑEJO 

DON JULIO AÑEJO 

DON JULIO REPOSADO 

CASAMIGOS MEZCAL 

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO 

DON JULIO BLANCO 

PATRON SILVER 

CASAMIGOS BLANCO 

ESPOLÓN REPOSADO 

ESPOLÓN BLANCO 

CAZADORES BLANCO 

RUM 

RON ZACAPA 23 CENTENARIO 

EL DORADO SPECIAL RESERVE 15 YEAR 

BUMBU ORIGINAL 

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 

APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE 

FLOR DE CAÑA 4 YEAR 

16 

15 

14 

12 

12 

12 

VODKA 

20 

15 

15 

14 

12 

12 

GIN 

15 

15 

14 

14 

13 

12 

12 

HENDRICK’S GRAND CABARET 

HENDRICK’S 

GLENDALOUGH WILD BOTANICAL 

EMRPESS 1908 

SPIRIT OF YORK 

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 

BEEFEATER 

AURORA CRYSTAL HEAD 

BELVEDERE 

GREY GOOSE 

SPIRIT OF YORK 

KETEL ONE 

ABSOLUT 

SPIRITS 1 oz 

44 

21 

21 

20 

19 

19 

18 

18 

14 

13 

12 

Responsibility matters. Must be of legal drinking age or older to purchase and/or 
consume alcohol. 

‘NA’ BEER 

STELLA ARTOIS 

COWBELL HAZY DAYS IPA 

MUSKOKA CREAM ALE 

MILL STREET ORGANIC LAGER 

MOLSON CANADIAN 

MUSKOKA TREAD LIGHTLY 

COWBELL ABSENT LANDLORD KOLSCH ALE 

COWBELL CIDER 

STEAM WHISTLE PILSNER 

LOST CRAFT SUPERNATURAL IPA 

BLUE MOON 

13 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

CORONA 

HEINEKEN 

STELLA ARTOIS 

MICHELOB ULTRA 

MOLSON CANADIAN 

COORS LIGHT 

BUD LIGHT 

BUDWEISER 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

11 

11 

12 

12 

BEERS 

GUINNESS 0 

CORONA NON-ALCOHOLIC 

HEINEKEN 0.0 

8 

7 

7 

BOTTLE AND CAN 

COOLER AND CIDER 

WHITE CLAW 
(ASK YOUR SERVER FOR SELECTION) 

SMIRNOFF ICE 

BRICKWORKS BATCH 1904 CIDER 

MAGNERS CIDER 

DRAFT 

1 Harbour Square | Toronto, ON M5J 1A6 
| (416) 869-1600 

GUINNESS 

BONESHAKER IPA 

SAPPORO 

COWBELL BREWING CO 
(ASK YOUR SERVER FOR SELECTION) 

MUSKOKA BREWERY 
(ASK YOUR SERVER FOR SELECTION) 
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