

Chart-room /'tʃaːrt.ruːm/

noun: refers to a room on a ship where nautical maps and navigation instruments are kept and used. It is typically used by navigators to plan and monitor the ship's course.

THE CHARTROOM

Beverage Menu

Thank you for choosing to spend your time with us. We raise our glass to good company, great moments and memorable sips. Cheers!



COCKTAILS AND MARTINIS

TASTE OF CANADA	
LAV ESSENCE House-made cordial with Lavender leaves, Rooftop Honey and Fresh Blackberries, Ontario Prosecco	18
PEACH SANGRIA Niagara Peach Wine, Peach Rye, Fresh Fruit	20
PURPLE RAIN British Colombia Empress 1908 Gin, St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Tonic Water	22
CANADIAN OLD FASHIONED Premium Canadian Rye, Maple Syrup, Aromatic Bitters	24
CRAFTED	
PRETTY IN PINK Gin, Grapefruit Juice, House-made Strawberry Cordial, Miraculous Foamer	18
APEROL ROSE SPRITZ Aperol, Chambord, Rose Prosecco	18
PASSIONFRUIT DAIQUIRI Flor de Caña 4 Year, Passionfruit Purée, Aperol, Cherry Bitters, Lime Juice	19
WESTIN DIRTY MARTINI Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Fee Brothers Turkish Tobacco Bitters, Olive Juice	20
QUEEN BEE'S KNEES Celery-Infused Empress Gin, Celery Bitters, Rooftop Honey, Lemon Juice	21
MEZCAL PALOMA Mezcal Agua Santa, House-made Grapefruit Cordial, Hot Pepper Bitters, Salt	23
CACAO OLD FASHIONED Canadian Rye, Dark Rum, Crème de Cacao, Aztec Chocolate Bitters, Cherrywood Smoke	24
ZERO PROOF COCKTAILS	
LAVENDER LEMONADE House-made cordial with Lavender leaves, Roofton Honey and Fresh Blackberries, Sparkling Water	15 o
WESTIN GARDEN Seedlip Garden, Mango Purée, Grapefruit Juice, Tonic Water	16
PINE PUNCH Seedlip Spice, Pineapple, Lime Juice, Mint	16

SHOOTERS

POLAR BEAR Crème de Cacao, Peppermint Schnapps	12
BIRTHDAY CAKE Vodka, Hazelnut Liqueur, Lemon Wedge	12
KAMIKAZE Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice	12
RED LEMON Limoncello, Cranberry	12
HOT SELECTION	
AMARO CALDO Amaro Nonino, Hot Water, Fresh Fruit	16
NUTTY IRISHMAN Baileys Irish Cream, Frangelico Hazelnut Liqueur, Brewed Coffee	17
BLUEBERRY TEA Amaretto, Grand Marnier, Black Tea	17
SPANISH COFFEE Rum, Coffee Liqueur, Cointreau, Brewed Coffee	17
BAILEYS COFFEE Baileys, Brewed Coffee	17
CAFÉ	
TEA / BREWED COFFEE (ASK YOUR SERVER FOR SELECTION)	6
ESPRESSO	6
AMERICANO	6
LATTE / CAPPUCCINO ADD FLAVOUR + 0.50	7

THEWESTIN HARBOUR CASTLE TORONTO 1 Harbour Square | Toronto, ON M5J 1A6 | (416) 869-1600

Please ask your server to assist you in making your selection. Please consult your physician as to your personal health decisions. Service charges and government taxes are additional. 15% gratuity added to bills for parties of 6 people or more. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. ©2022-2023 Marriott International, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Westin® and its logos are trademarks of Marriott International, Inc., or its affiliates.

SPIRITS	1 oz	WINES	
CANADIAN WHISKY		WHITE 5oz 8oz BOTTL	
J.P. WISER'S 42 YEAR	58	FUZION 15 18 56 Torrontes- Pinot Grigio Blend, Argentina	
J.P. WISER'S 28 YEAR	42	HENRY OF PELHAM	
CROWN ROYAL XO	16	Riesling, Canada 17 20 64	
J.P. WISER'S 15 YEAR	16	CANTINA RAUSCEDO Pinot Grigio, Italy	
SIGNAL HILL	13	INNISKILLIN MONTAGUE 17 20 64	
BEARFACE TRIPLE OAKED	12	Chardonnay, Canada 18 21 66	
CROWN ROYAL	12	KIM CRAWFORD Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	
IRISH WHISKEY		WILLIAM FÈVRE	
REDBREAST 12 YEAR	18	Chablis, France	
GLENDALOUGH DOUBLE BARREL	15	RED 5oz 8oz BOTT	
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH	14	GRANT BURGE INK 15 18 56 Shiraz, Australia	
JAMESON	12	INNISKILLIN MONTAGUE 17 20 64 Pinot Noir, Canada	
SCOTCH		THIRTY BENCH 18 21 66	
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	44	Cabernet-Merlot Blend, Canada	
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	15	RUFFINO RESERVA 18 21 66 DUCALE, SANGIOVESE	
CHIVAS REGAL 12	15	Chianti Classico DOCG, Italy	
MONKEY SHOULDER	15	LUIGI BOSCA OLD VINES 18 21 66 Malbec, Argentina	
SINGLE MALT		PERÉZ CRUZ GRAN RESERVA 19 23 69 Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile	
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEAR	28	ROSÉ 5oz 8oz вотти	
LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR	25	GÉRARD BERTRAND 16 19 60	
OBAN 14 YEAR	25	CÔTE DES ROSES Languedoc-Roussillon, France	
DALWHINNIE 15 YEAR	22	CDADKLING	
DALMORE 12 YEAR	21	SPARKLING 5oz BOTTL	
TALISKER 10 YEAR	20	VAL D'OCA PROSECCO DOCG 18 75 Veneto, Italy	
LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR	19	LA MARCA PROSECCO ROSE 18 75 Veneto, Italy	
GLENLIVET 12 YEAR	17	TARLANT BRUT 119	
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR	17	Champagne, France	
JURA 10 YEAR	16	VEUVE CLICQUOT 259 Champagne, France	
COGNAC		LOFWINE O DODE (O.)	
HENNESSY XO	48	ICEWINE & PORT (20z)	
COURVOISIER XO	41	INNISKILLIN VIDAL ICEWINE (50ml)	
HENNESSY VSOP	18	TAYLOR FLADGATE 20 YEAR PORT TAYLOR FLADGATE LATE BOTTLED PORT	
COURVOISIER VS	16		

THEWESTIN
HARBOUR CASTLE
TORONTO

1 Harbour Square | Toronto, ON M5J 1A6 | (416) 869-1600

BEERS		SPIRITS	1 oz
DRAFT		VODKA	
STELLA ARTOIS	13	AURORA CRYSTAL HEAD	20
COWBELL HAZY DAYS IPA	12	DEL VEDEDE	15
MUSKOKA CREAM ALE	12	BELVEDERE	
MILL STREET ORGANIC LAGER	12	GREY GOOSE	15
MOLSON CANADIAN	11	SPIRIT OF YORK	14
MUSKOKA TREAD LIGHTLY	11	KETEL ONE	12
COWBELL ABSENT LANDLORD KOLSCH ALE	11	ABSOLUT	12
COWBELL CIDER	11		
STEAM WHISTLE PILSNER	11	GIN	
LOST CRAFT SUPERNATURAL IPA	11		15
BLUE MOON	11	HENDRICK'S GRAND CABARET	15
		HENDRICK'S	15
BOTTLE AND CAN		GLENDALOUGH WILD BOTANICAL	14
GUINNESS	13	EMRPESS 1908	14
BONESHAKER IPA	13	SPIRIT OF YORK	13
SAPPORO	13	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	12
COWBELL BREWING CO (ASK YOUR SERVER FOR SELECTION)	12		12
MUSKOKA BREWERY (ASK YOUR SERVER FOR SELECTION)	12	BEEFEATER	12
CORONA	10	RUM	
HEINEKEN	10	RON ZACAPA 23 CENTENARIO	16
STELLA ARTOIS	10		
MICHELOB ULTRA	10	EL DORADO SPECIAL RESERVE 15 YEAR	15
MOLSON CANADIAN	9	BUMBU ORIGINAL	14
COORS LIGHT	9	CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	12
BUD LIGHT	9	APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE	12
BUDWEISER	9	FLOR DE CAÑA 4 YEAR	12
COOLER AND CIDER			
WHITE CLAW	11	TEQUILA	
(ASK YOUR SERVER FOR SELECTION)	11	DON JULIO 1942 AÑEJO	44
SMIRNOFF ICE		DON JULIO AÑEJO	21
BRICKWORKS BATCH 1904 CIDER	12	DON JULIO REPOSADO	21
MAGNERS CIDER	12	CASAMIGOS MEZCAL	20
'NA' BEER		CASAMIGOS REPOSADO	19
GUINNESS 0	8	DON JULIO BLANCO	19
CORONA NON-ALCOHOLIC	7	PATRON SILVER	18
HEINEKEN 0.0	7	CASAMIGOS BLANCO	18
TENER O.O		ESPOLÓN REPOSADO	14
		ESPOLÓN BLANCO	13
		CAZADORES BLANCO	12



THEWESTIN
HARBOUR CASTLE
TORONTO

1 Harbour Square | Toronto, ON M5J 1A6 | (416) 869-1600